FEE SCHEDULE

Effective Jan 1, 2023
Individual Fees
Breakfast meal
Lunch meal
Dinner meal
Range Use (per day/per person)

Overnight (with linen — per night/per person)

Special Services Fees

Entrance Examination (payable by candidate)

MMPI-3 results are billed to the agency by Dr. Gurney

$9.75
$13.95

$15.75
$3.00
$22.00

$30.00





