FEE SCHEDULE

Effective Jan 1, 2023

Individual Fees

Breakfast meal	\$9.75
Lunch meal	\$13.95
Dinner meal	\$15.75
Range Use (per day/per person)	\$3.00
Overnight (with linen – per night/per person)	\$22.00

Special Services Fees

Entrance Examination (payable by candidate) \$30.00

MMPI-3 results are billed to the agency by Dr. Gurney